Fax No. : +913323345855, Website : www.wbsedcl.in, e-mail : wbsedclpspd@gmail.com

CIN : U40109WB2007SGC1 13473

Construction of 02 (Two) nos. four storied Officers' Field Hostel Buildings for 4 X 250
MW Turga PSP at PPSP Township, Baghmundi, Purulia.

Rs. 4,66,14,603.00 (Rupees Four Crore Sixty Six Lakh Fourteen Thousand Six
Hundred three Only)

WTEOTT

Name of the Work

Estimated Cost

It

'f P

Completion Time z 24 (Twenty Four) months from the ZeroDate.

Earnest Money The bid must be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) as bid guarantee. The
Deposit (EMD) : Bid guarantee shall be submitted in a separate envelope in the form of A/C Payee CTS

[...]

5,00,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Only) in favour of "West Bengal State Electricity
Distribution Company Limited" drawn on any nationalized scheduled bank payable at

Kolkata. Bid without Earnest Money Deposit shall be summarily rejected.

Cost of Tender Bidder shall deposit Rs. 5,900.00 (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only)
Document : (including GST) as the Cost of Tender Document (Non-refundable), through A/C Payee

CTS 2010 compliant Demand Draft / Banker's Cheque / Pay Order in favour of "West

Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited" drawn on any nationalized